FEDERAGCAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

CLASSIFICACAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS

EPOCA 12/13

CLASSIFIC. NOME LICENCA CLUBE PONTOS
10 LIU LONGTAO 69067 S.R.TOLEDOS 211
20 HAN CHUANXI 68978 C.S. JUNCAL 206
30 ZHAO TIANMING 65830 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 174
40 ANDRE SILVA 52116 SPORTING C.P. 165
50 JOAO GERALDO 60797 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 125
6° ARUNA AKINADE 67518 S.R.TOLEDOS 122
70 BODE ABIODUN 61441 C.S. JUNCAL 113
8o JORGE PINHEIRO 50295 ESTRELA BONFIM 111
9o PAULO OLIVEIRA S. 50270 OUTEIRENSE 92
9o RUI FILIPE ARAUJO 50842 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 92
11° HELDER FEVEREIRO 50721 SAO COSME 88
120 PAUL DIAZ 55359 ACM-COIMBRA 84
120 RICARDO ROBERTO 50327 U. SERPENSE 84
14° KAZEEM NASIRU 66741 A.R. NOVELENSE 79
15° RICARDO OLIVEIRA 50535 SPORTING C.P. 73
15° SEUN AJETUNMOBI 65948 A.R. NOVELENSE 73
17° ANDREI BUKIN 68979 C.S. JUNCAL 71
18° DIOGO SILVA 55264 S.R.TOLEDOS 69
19° IVO MARQUES 57864 GINASIO VALBOM 67
20° DINIS CUNHA 50615 S.L. BENFICA 64
210 DIOGO CHEN 61761 SPORTING C.P. 61
220 ZHENG SHUN 63222 SPORTING C.P. 58
230 BRUNO DANIEL SILVA 50758 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 55
230 JORGE COSTA 61399 G.D. GUILHABREU 55
250 CARLOS FAGUNDES 50493 TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA 54
26° NUNO GONZAGA 62762 A. MADALENA 51
27° MIGUEL NEVES 51840 ALA NUN'ALVARES 49
28° LEONEL FILIPE O. 54830 G.D. GUILHABREU 48
29° DANILO SEBASTIAN 68989 SAO COSME 43
29° JOSE SILVA 50436 ACAD. 8 JANEIRO 43
310 GUSTAVO MESSIAS 68941 PONTA DO PARGO 39
310 JOAO SEDUVEM 61355 SPORTING C.P. 39
330 DUARTE FERNANDES 50604 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 38
330 GUILHERME FARIA 65274 V. SETUBAL 38
330 JOAO GIL 50346 U. SERPENSE 38
330 JOSE GONCALVES 63329 A. MADALENA 38
37° RICARDO MARTINS 51613 SAO COSME 35
37° VITALY EFIMOV 52159 C.D. 1° MAIO 35
390 ACACIO ALVES 50125 G.C. REALIDADE 34
390 JOSE MONTEIRO 51206 S.L. BENFICA 34
410 PEDRO SILVA 61400 G.D. GUILHABREU 32
420 FRANCISCO FRAGA 59995 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 30
430 JOAO PEDRO VIEIRA 52240 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 29
430 JORGE TITO 53990 ACM-COIMBRA 29
430 LU RENXIANG 60390 AC. 3 DE JUNHO 29
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46 ° PEDRO FRAGOSO 50673 G. DESP. VISO 28
47° IVO SILVA 53468 G.D. GUILHABREU 26
47° J. VITOR GOUVEIA 51676 S.L. BENFICA 26
47° TIAGO DUARTE 59324 G.D. GUILHABREU 26
50 ° MIGUEL FERNANDES 57262 G.D. PIC-NIC 25
50 ° MIGUEL VAZ 50307 OS CATEDRATICOS 25
520 AFONSO VILELA 50647 U. SEBASTIANENSE 22
530 TOMAS LAW 61760 S.L. BENFICA 21
54 © FERNANDO GOMES 50514 INDP.TORRENSE 20
55 © ALEXANDRE CARVALHO 50488 OS VIANENSES 19
55 © JOAO CORREIA 64627 LAGOS E BENFICA 19
57 ° CARLOS NUNES 50528 C.P. SERPA 18
570 EMANUEL NEVES 62846 C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA 18
57° JOSE PAIVA 66793 C.C. CURRELOS 18
57° RAFAEL PEDRA 54357 ACM-COIMBRA 18
61° ALEXANDRE BARBOSA 61354 SPORTING C.P. 17
61° ANT. JORGE FRANCA 50274 V. GUIMARAES 17
61° CARLOS X. SILVA 58623 C.P. ALVITO 17
61° GONCALO AMORIM 66751 JUV. SANGUEDO 17
65 ° CELSO MADEIRA 52360 ESC. SEC. LOULE 16
66 ° FERNANDO FELIZARDO 50645 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 15
67 ° DAVID SANTOS 59343 ACAD. 8 JANEIRO 14
67 ° JOAO NUNES 59889 ESC. SEC. LOULE 14
67 ° MIGUEL CAIADO 50380 JUV. CAMPINENSE 14
67 ° MIGUEL PINTO 64325 DRAGOES VALBOENSES 14
710 ARTUR SILVA 50292 C.D. 1° MAIO 13
710 CARLOS FERNANDES 51660 OUTEIRENSE 13
710 MARIO OLIVEIRA 50896 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 13
740 AUGUSTO FERRARIA 50417 ESTRELA BONFIM 12
740 GONGCALO CASTANHEIRA 50419 ACM-COIMBRA 12
740 GREGORY ARAUJO 69286 V. SETUBAL 12
740 RUI FERREIRA 61408 L.F.C. LOUROSA 12
780 MANUEL SILVA 50569 V. GUIMARAES 11
780 MARIO FERNANDES 66767 SPORTING C. TORRES 11
80° ALVARO RESENDE 58627 C.C.R. VALEGA 10
80° TIAGO DIAS 60347 A. MADALENA 10
820 ANTONIO LEITE 50229 ESTRELA BONFIM 9
820 CARLOS RIBEIRINHA 57137 SPORTING C.P. 9
820 JONI FARIA PEREIRA 50725 C.D. SAO ROQUE 9
820 LUCAS PRANDI 68561 PONTA DO PARGO 9
86 ° EDUARDO SANTOS 50370 JUV. CAMPINENSE 8
86 ° JIDE OGIDIOLU 68943 PONTA DO PARGO 8
86° LUIS HENRIQUES 51024 OUTEIRENSE 8
86° RENATO PINTO 50271 ALA NUN'ALVARES 8
90° ANTONIO P. FRAGA 59992 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 7
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JOAO ABREU REIS
JOAO BENTES

JOSE HENRIQUES
MANUEL ROMAO
ADRIANO CARVALHO
ANDRE TEIXEIRA
CARLOS FERREIRA
JOSE REIS

JULIO SOARES

PIOTR SKIERSKI
DAVID DINIZ
FRANCISCO MOREIRA
JOSE MARTINS

RUI OLIVEIRA

RUI REGO

ANTONIO BURGOS
CARLOS FERREIRA
JOSE VALENTE
RICARDO BISPO
RODOLFO PEDRA
SAMUEL ALMEIDA
SERGIO CASTANHEIRA
ANTONIO FALE
BRUNO PIRES
FAUSTINO TEIXEIRA
GUIBERTO BETTENCOURT
JOAO COSTA

JOSE COSTA

NUNO HENRIQUES
AFONSO LOUREIRO
ANDRE TEIXEIRA
ANTONIO PINHEIRO
CELSO HENRIQUES
LUIS HORTA

MARIO PEREIRA
PAULO FERNANDES
ALLAN SARMENTO
ANDRE COSTA
ANGELO BENTO
ANTONIO FERNANDES
DANIEL MACHADO
DAVID S. BELCHIOR
EDUARDO VIEIRA
FERNANDO MARQUES
ILIDIO GONCALVES
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62853
50880
50361
50264
59488
51863
61409
58000
57856
59243
50982
59994
50821
50184
54865
51114
50045
50097
50600
60816
51743
50421
50339
53282
50273
52394
52420
50039
50724
66796
65336
50359
50702
50395
50534
57870
69248
55729
62452
51662
65509
50074
66318
50166
61786

CLUBE

CAMARA DE LOBOS
U. SERPENSE
CAMARA DE LOBOS
ACAD. 8 JANEIRO
VILAR PARAISO
S.L. BENFICA
L.F.C. LOUROSA
V. SETUBAL
A. MADALENA
CAMARA DE LOBOS
V. SETUBAL
C.T.M.MIRANDELA
A.D.R. EGA
C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA
C.R.C. NEVES
OS CATEDRATICOS
CTM CAMPO OURIQUE
A.R. PONTE NOVA
A.D.R. EGA
ACM-MADEIRA
G.D. PIC-NIC
ACM-COIMBRA
OS VIANENSES
C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
FANFARRA OPERARIA
C.P. ALVITO
JUV. CAMPINENSE
C.D. SAO ROQUE
C.C. CURRELOS
G.D. PIC-NIC
G. DESP. VISO
C.D. SAO ROQUE
JUV. CAMPINENSE
A.C.D. SAO JOAO
CAMARA DE LOBOS
PONTA DO PARGO
FANFARRA OPERARIA
C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA
OUTEIRENSE
C.T.M.MIRANDELA
VILAR PARAISO
C.D. SAO ROQUE
A.R. PONTE NOVA
PONTA DO PARGO
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127° JOAO BELO 59370 V. SETUBAL 1
127° JOEL PINHO 59518 C.C.R. VALEGA 1
127° KLEIVER RODRIGUES 56804 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 1
127° LUIS SILVERIO 54098 LAGOS E BENFICA 1
127° MIGUEL SILVA 63210 C.P. ALVITO 1
127° NELSON CARDOSO 65168 ACAD. 8 JANEIRO 1
127° NELSON SANTOS 59547 ACM-MADEIRA 1
127° NUNO MARTINHO 66383 SPORTING C.P. 1
127° PEDRO BARBOSA 58174 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 1
127° PEDRO PEREIRA 56878 ACM-MADEIRA 1
127° RICARDO BRAGA 59466 U. SERPENSE 1
127° RUBEN CANDIDO 50973 CASELAS F.C. 1
127° RUI SANTO 50672 OS CATEDRATICOS 1
127° TIAGO DINIS 65061 C.C. CURRELOS 1
127° VITOR MASSA 58213 OS VIANENSES 1

EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 07-06-2013
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